
Date AM Warm up (8:00 - 8:45) Class / Staff Room(s) P3 Warm up / Lunch Class / Staff Room(s)
Thursday

02 May
Digital Information Technology- LUNCH 11B/IT- JWT IT2

Thursday

09 May

Friday

10 May
Biology

11S3 SLI

11X1 MST

11X2 RJE

11X3 HDU

11Y1 SPW

11Y2 SBI

11Y3 RCA

11Y4 RHD

11Y5 KSH

SC8

SC10

SC3

SC9

SC7

SC5

SC2

SC4

SC5

Sociology 11B/Soc - KAR L5

Monday

13 May
English Literature

11Y1 KFI

11Y2 STR

11Y3 SWA

11Y4 DNI

11Y5 EDA

11X1 JYE

11X2 AAS

11X3 MSH

11X4 MTR

U9

U12

U14

U13

U8

IT6

U10

U15

O3
Tuesday

14 May
French 11A/Fr COB L1 Business Studies 11A/BU1- ABL IT2

Wednesday

15 May
History

11A/Hi1 (Split amongst other 

History groups)

11A/HI2 GHI

11B/HI1 SMU

11C/HI1 JPA

11CHI2/MBK

11A - H Rooms

H7

H9

H10

H8

Computer Science                                                                                                        

GCSE PE

Psychology -                                                                                                                           

11C/CS1 - EDI                                                                                 

PE                                                                                          

11C/Psy-GCA

11B/Psy-AMI                                                                                                                              

IT3                                                                                

PE

L6

L5

Thursday

16 May
Maths

11X1/Ma KWA

11X2/Ma RHT

11X3/Ma LBU

11X4/Ma AGG

11Y1/Ma GNO

11Y2/Ma DHO

11Y3/Ma RSH

11Y4/Ma THA

11Y5/Ma AGG

U1

U6

U7

D1

U3

U2

U4

L7

D1

RE (Year 10)  

Friday

17 May
Chemistry

11S3 ASA

11X1 MST

11X2 RJE

11X3 HDU

11Y1 SPW

11Y2 SLI

11Y3 RCA

11Y4 RHD

11Y5 SBI

SC1

SC10

SC3

SC9

SC7

SC8

SC2

SC4

SC5

Geography
11A/Gg1 JOL

11B/Gg1 CSI

H5

H6

Monday

20 May
English Literature

11Y1 KFI

11Y2 STR

11Y3 SWA

11Y4 DNI

11Y5 EDA

11X1 JYE

11X2 AAS

11X3 MSH

11X4 AAS

U9

U12

U14

U13

U8

IT6

U10

U15

O3

Tuesday

21 May

Computer Science

Sociology

Engineering P3 Warm up

11C/CS1 - EDI                             

11B/Soc - KAR

11/Eng JWE 

IT3                                                          

L5

DT4

Wednesday

22 May
Physics

11S3 NKE

11X1 MST

11X2 RJE

11X3 HDU

11Y1 SPW

11Y2 SBI

11Y3 RCA

11Y4 RHD

11Y5 KSH

SC9

SC10

SC3

SC1

SC7

SC5

SC2

SC4

SC5

GCSE PE Warm Up 11B/PE JSR PE1

Thursday

23 May
English Language

11Y1 EDA

11Y2 STR

11Y3 NKA

11Y4 DNI

11Y5 MTR

11X1 JYE

11X2 AAS

11X3 MSH

11X4 AAS

U9

U12

U14

U13

U8

IT6

U10

U15

O3

Psychology
11C/Psy-GCA 

11B/Psy-AMI

L6

L5 

Friday

24 May

French
11A/Fr COB L1

Monday

27 May

Friday

31 May

Monday

03 Jun
Maths

11X1/Ma KWA

11X2/Ma RHT

11X3/Ma LBU

11X4/Ma AGG

11Y1/Ma GNO

11Y2/Ma DHO

11Y3/Ma RSH

11Y4/Ma THA

11Y5/Ma AGG

U1

U6

U7

D1

U3

U2

U4

L7

D1

Tuesday

04 Jun
Spanish

11A/Sh1 PHE

11C/Sh1 PHE

11A/Sh2 OPE

11B/Sh1 OPE

L2

L2

L4

L4

History

11A/Hi1 (Split amongst other 

History groups)

11A/HI2 GHI

11B/HI1 SMU

11C/HI1 JPA

11CHI2/MBK

11A - H Rooms

H7

H9

H10

H8

Wednesday

05 Jun
Geography

11A/Gg1 JOL

11B/Gg1 CSI

H5

H6
Business Studies 11A/BU1- ABL IT2

GCSE Booser Sessions 

Pre-examination Practical and Moderation periods:

GCSE English Language (Speaking and Listening) - 

GCSE Physical Education Practical moderation - Friday 3rd May

GCSE Music Practical -

GCSE Design and Technology - 

GCSE Photography – Thursday 25 – Friday 26 April

GCSE Fine Art and Art Graphics- Tuesday 23- Wednesday 24 April

GCSE Food Practical exams - Monday 25 - Wednesday 27 March

GCSE Languages Speaking exams – Tuesday 7th - Thursday 9th May



Thursday

06 Jun
English Language

11Y1 EDA

11Y2 STR

11Y3 NKA

11Y4 DNI

11Y5 MTR

11X1 JYE

11X2 AAS

11X3 MSH

11X4 AAS

U9

U12

U14

U13

U8

IT

U10

U15

O3

Friday

07 Jun
Biology -P1/2

11S3 SLI

11X1 MST

11X2 RJE

11X3 HDU

11Y1 SPW

11Y2 SBI

11Y3 RCA

11Y4 RHD

11Y5 KSH

SC8

SC10

SC3

SC9

SC7

SC5

SC2

SC4

SC5

Monday

10 Jun
Maths

11X1/Ma KWA

11X2/Ma RHT

11X3/Ma LBU

11X4/Ma AGG

11Y1/Ma GNO

11Y2/Ma DHO

11Y3/Ma RSH

11Y4/Ma THA

11Y5/Ma AGG

U1

U6

U7

D1

U3

U2

U4

L7

D1

Spanish

11A/Sh1 PHE

11C/Sh1 PHE

11A/Sh2 OPE

11A/Sh1 OPE

L2

L2

L4

L4

Tuesday

11 Jun
Chemistry

11S3/Sc ASA

11X1/Sc MST

11X2/Sc RJE

11X3/Sc HDU

11Y1/Sc SPW

11Y2/Sc SLI

11Y3/Sc RCA

11Y4/Sc RHD

11Y5/Sc KSH

SC1

SC10

SC3

SC9

SC7

SC8

SC2

SC4

SC5

Further Maths

Wednesday

12 Jun
Child Development 11A/Ce1  - NAN IT4

Thursday

13 Jun

Friday

14 Jun
Geography

11A/Gg1 JOL

11B/Gg1 CSI

H5

H6
Physics P3

11S3 HDU

11X1 MST

11X2 RJE

11X3 ASA

11Y1 SPW

11Y2 SBI

11Y3 RCA

11Y4 RHD

11Y5 KSH

SC9

SC10

SC3

SC1

SC7

SC5

SC2

SC4

SC5

Monday

17 Jun
Music 11A/Mu1 VMO MU3

Tuesday

18 Jun
Design & Technology 11B/Dt1 JWE DT5

Wednesday

19 Jun
Food Preperation, and Nutrition 11C/Fd1 NWL DT5

Thursday

20 Jun

Friday

21 Jun

Monday

24 Jun

Tuesday

25 Jun

Wednesday

26 Jun
Contingency Day Contingency Day


